
SAPTHAGIRI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE 

NAAC CRITERION -5 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by the scholarship and freeships provided by the government during last 5 years 

Total Number of 

Number of students benefitted by mount Received (IN students benefitted by Total Amount (INR) 

Name of the scheme government scheme 
1250 

car government scheme 

30.165,480.00 
9,436,090.00 

2,580,560.00 
162 

SoCal Welfare Office 
Drectorate Technical Education Department | 

Backward Class And Minority Department 
MHRD 

Social Wclfare Oftice 
Directorate lechnical Educalion Department 
Backward Class And Minority Department 

MHRD 
Social Welfare Office 
Directorate Technical Education Department 
Backward Class And Minority Department 
MHRD 

17,918,830.00 
230,000.00 
6,263,350.00 

2,867.690.00 
14,326,430.00 

220,000.00 
I1,021.770.00 
2.451,790.00 
12,221,970.00 

170,000.00 
5,701,820.00 
2.018,430.00 

9,237.590.00 
50,000.00 
5,327,440.00 
2.548,855.00 

5,153,110.00 
10,000.00 

2018-19 1011 
23 
I35 

1020 23.677.470.00 

2017-18 799 
22 

226 
62 
704 
17 

130 
61 

1009 25.865.530.00 

2016-17 

721 17.007.840.00 
Social WNeltare Office 

Directorate Technical Education Department 
Backw ard Class And Minority Department 2015-16 

MHRD 493 13.039.405.00 

Social Welfare Office 
Directorate Technical Education Department 

Backward Class And Minority Department 
MHRD 

2014-15 290 

Principat 
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